


PROGRAMME AMENDMENT

Add the following:-

Formula No

7 (A +B) - 87
Formula Vee 80
Roadsports 1
A7 race 38
49

BRDC S/Str 2
30

BRDC V6 12
Delete the following:-
Formula No

7 (A + B) 7
15

7 (C + D) 55
750 Formula 51
750 Trophy 22
Formula 4 20

57

Formula Vee 38
60

79

Hot Hatch 30

Kit Car 49
52

59

84

Radical Enduro 7
Roadsports 6

26

69

92

Sports 2000 29

77

Stock Hatch 34
93

Austin 7 race 71

SHEET 14th & 15th August 1999.
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Driver
Mark Lanyon
Peter Cann

Mark Walklett
Doug Bukin
Graham Goode
Michael Mallock
Jill Irons

Max Aitkin

Driver

Doug Newman
Rob Mcmillan
Julian Pixton
Dave Hargrave
Keith Hamer
Paul Moffatt
Chris Kite
David Alborough
James Conyers
Edward Lowndes
Andrew Ward
lan Creba
Andrew Withers
John Kalli
Christopher Brown
Bruce White
Paul Keevill
David Dawson
Dave Broadway
Michael Cook
Harry Sherrard
Graham Rowan
Mick Hair

Paul Taylor
Alan Mcbeath

CarDetails
Caterham Super 7

Predator

Ginetta G4

Austin 7

A7 Special

Van Diemen

Zeus Formula Ford
Vauxhall Vectra

CarDetails

i i gy

Caterham 7
Caterham Super 7
Caterham Supersport
Centaur Mk16
Austin 7 Scholar
Van Diemen RF83
Van Kite F4 - 1
Sheane FV96
Conyers V1

Scarab Mk1

Fiesta XR2
Vindicator Vulcan
Westfield SE
Vindicator Vulcan
Westfield SE

Radical Clubsport 1100

Lotus Elan S3
Evante 140TC

MG Midget

Triumph Spitfire
Crossle 425

Lola 592S

Escort XR3

Peugeot 205 GTi
Austin Supersports

cCs

2000
2000
1400
850

803

2000
1600
1300
1300
1300

1597

1660
1700
3500
1700
1100
1598
1593
1300
1296
2000
2000
1600
1600
750

Hometown CLUB
London 750
Bury St Edmunds 750
Colchester 750
Reading 750
Ruislip 750
Towcester SRC
Towcester SRC
Towcester SRC
Hometown CLUB
Smalldole 750
Aldwick 750
Huntingdon 750
Sheffield 750
Gt Sutton 750
St Albans 750
Bracknell 750
Brentwood 750
Upper Poppleton 750
Reading 750
Horton Heath 750
Kings Norton 750
Tenbury Wells 750
Gosport 750
London 750
Blediow . 750
Hemel Hempstead 750
Grantham 750
Litton 750
Pitsford 750
Horsham 750
Weybridge 750
Doncaster 750
Great Amwell 750
Congleton 750



This meeting is held under the General Regulations of ihe

A\ MSA Ltd (incorporating the provisions of the Infernational ; RACE ME ’NG

. Y\ Sporting Code of the FIA) and the Supplementary N S S
| Regulations, Final Instructions and any written instructions g8 OFFICIALS

MSASTEWaRD 6. Wood-Hill

which the Organisers issue for the race meeting.
MSA Permit Nos: 58294 (Clubmans).

58293 (National B- Races 3& 9). [ SR ’
- CLERKS OF COURSE =~

RAdoway - JSmith

TIMETABLE of EVENTS Depury Cugrks F.Blann
Suiurday 14" AlgUSf ]Afﬂc"lﬁb,:.l-? . D;Stup_ley'
.'CwB,'Sviswnkps__ S

QuALIFVING Time .v',Ay'e,s' K :M.Wootten,-,

o _ DRiviNG Siaﬁbmb's'mmwﬁ |
Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Stock Hatch Championship  9.00-9.15 KMesser E.Minhinni:k

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Stock Hatch Championship  9.25-9.40

BRDC Single Seater Championship 9.45-1000 § ,A..Btoom .

Grass Roots PLCKit Car Championship 10.10-10.25 -."-I;IE!'EA'EEPERS

750 Motor Club 750 Trophy Championship 1030-1045 i
Autoscribe 750 Formula Championship 10.55 - 11.10 ‘E"em‘_(q‘ieﬂ

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Hot Hatch Championship  11.15-11.30
Goldarts/Lotus 7 Club 7 Championship dasses A + B 11.40- 11.55

BRDC Vectra V6 Saloon Championship 12.00-12.15

750 Motor Club Sports 2000 Championship : 12.25-1240

RACING Time Laps
1 Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Stock Hatch Championship 145 10
2 Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Stock Hatch Championship 210 10
3 BRDCSingle Seater Championship 230 10
4 Grass Roots PLCKit Car Championship 255 10
5> 750 Motor Club 750 Trophy Championship 320 8
6 Autostribe 750 Formula Championship 345 10
7 Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Hot Hatch Championship 405 10
8  Goldarts/Lotus 7 Club 7 Championship dasses A + B 430 15
9 BRDC Vedra V6 Saloon Championship 455 10
10750 Motor Club Sports 2000 Championship 520 15

The organisers reserve the right, with the permission of the Stewards of the Meeting
and/or the Clerk of Course, to change the order in which events are run and to
postpone, cancel or abandon the meeting or any part thereof.




N°  DRIVER CAR DETAILS (s HOMETOWN (LuB
0 Martin Hope Fiesta XR2 1600 Alfon 750
4 Peter Featherstone Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Goffs Oak 750
1T Leslie Ot Fiesta XR2 1600 South Woodford 750
14 Phil Waite Fiesta XR2 1600 Dogenham 750
19 Glenn Stokes Fiesta XR2 1600 “(Chafford Hundred 750
21 Sarah Dyson Escort XR3i 1600 Coulsdon 750
28 Andrew Thorpe Fiesta XR2 1600 IIkley 750
31 David Hickton Fiesta XR2 1600 Andover 750
32 Don Hughes Volkswagen Golf GTi 1600 Andover 750
34 Mick Hair Escort XR3 1600 Doncaster 750
36 Rhys Heke Fiesta XR2 1600 Gosport 750
37 Malcolm Dovison Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Tamworth 750
40 Pefer Mainwaring Fiesta XR?2 1600 Sketty 750
42 Colin Jones Fiesta XR2 1597 Corwen 750
44 Martin Rogers Fiesta XR2 1600 Maidenhead 750
45 Bill Clayton Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Battlesbridge 750
47 Jon Jeffery Fiesta XR?2 1600 Wooburm Green 750
49 Paul Gorolini Fiesta XR?2 1600 Broxbourne 750
50  Paul Bottomley Peugeot 205 Gi 1600 Rugby 750
53 Jon Meniff Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Chessingfon 750
56 Motthew Potter Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 lver 750
59 Craig Abraham Rover Metro GTi 1400 Wellingborough 750
64 Chris Ayres Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Tewkesbury 750
69 Chris Adams Vauxhall Nova GTE 1600 Romford 750
71 Darren Clayton Fiesta XR?2 1600 Clifton 750
73 David Chinn Fiesta XR2 1600 Rugby 750
76 (hristopher Bettis Vauxhall Nova GTE 1600 Basildon 750
77 Nicholas Carter Fiesta XR2 1600 Louth 750
79 Richard Cole Fiesta XR?2 1600 Warwick 750
80  Mark Hammersley Fiesta XR2 1600 Cannock 750
81 Matthew Perks Fiesta XR2 1600 Chelmsford 750
83 lee Atkins Vouxhall Nova GTE 1598 Portchester 750
85  Mark Rodwoy Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Maidenhead 750
86 Steve Horner Fiesta XR2 1600 Buckingham 750
89 Nick Joyce Fiesta XR2 1600 Welleshourne 750
95 Ewen Constant VW Golf Mk 1 1600 Longbridge 750
99 Keith Patstone Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Leamington Spa 750

From the 2 Stock Hatch (combined) practice sessions, the fastest 34 go info Race 2
and the next fastest 34 go info Race 1.




N DRIVER CAR DETAILS (s HOMETOWN (LuB
7 Joy Frost Suzuki Swift GTi 1300 Canvey Island 750
5 Steve Powlesland Peugeot 205 GTi 1580 Eastleigh 750
7 Andy Stevens Suzuki Swift GTi 1300 St Ives 750
8  John Gloadman Peugeot 106 XSi 1600 South Benfleet 750
15 les Hill Fiesta XR2 1600 Warlingham 750
16 Hilary Howlett Fiesta XR2 1600 Dereham 750
17 Pete Morgan Fiesta XR2 1600 Wrexhom 750
20 Ande Austin Fiesta XR2 1600 Chesham 750
22 Alan Blencowe Peugsot 205 GTi 1600 Tisbury 750
26 Simon Hunt Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Allestree 750
27 Paul Sheehan Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Coundon 750
29 (olin Shearer Peugeot 205 GTi 1580 Fife 750
33 James Wamer Fiesta XR2 1600 Hassocks 750
38 Phillip Becker Fiesta XR2 1600 Henlow 750
39 Simon Smith Fiesta XR2 1600 Allestree 750
41 lan Carvell Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Daventry 750
43 Alan Thorndyke Citroen AX 6T 1360 Basildon 750
46 John Rice Fiesta XR2 1600 Keynsham 750
48 Dave Balding Fiesta XR2 1600 South Woodham 750
51 Darren Blumson Peugeot 205 GTi 1580 Reigate 750
52 Stephen Forster Fiesta XR2 1600 Brymbo 750
54 David Richardson VW Golf GTi 1588 Oadby 750
58 Andy Elliott Fiesta XR2 1600 Balcombe 750
60  Lee Reynolds Fiesta XR2 1600 Church Stretton 750
61 Tony Taylor Peugeot 205 GTi 1580 Ware 750
63 Patrick Grove Fiesta XR2 1600 Tewkesbury 750
65  Andy Burgess Suzuki Swift GTi 1300 Crawley 750
67  lulian Griffin Fiesta XR2 1600 Fleckney 750
68 Andre Severs Fiesta XR2 1600 Keftering 750
70 Robbie Watts Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Westcliff On Sea 750
74 Steve Gordon Fiesta XR2 1597 Southampton 750
78 Michael Thurston Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Maidenhead 750
82  Guy Foulger Fiesta XR2 1600 Sapcote 750
88 Chris Owen Vauxhall Nova GTE 1600 Neston 750
93 Paul Taylor Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Great Amwell 750
97 Stephen Mannion Fiesta XR?2 1600 Pennington 750
98  Anthony Ridd Suzuki GTi 1300 Maidstone 750




No  CLASS  DRIVER CAR DETAILS (s (LUB
2 A Martin Verdon-Roe Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SRC
3 A Mathew Pinney Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SR
4 A Suk Sander Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SRC
5 A Sebastian King Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SRC
6 A Jomes Waeland Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SRC
7 A Helen Moore Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SRC
8 A Philip Harrison Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SRC
9 A Jomes Winslow Van Diemen Formula Ford 1800 SRC
20 B Peter Daly Zeus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
21 B Alan Buckett Leus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
22 B David Lewis Zeus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
23 B Aaron Scott Zeus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
24 B Westley Fongenie Zeus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
25 B Indrek Teppan Leus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
26 B Lucy Wardrop Leus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
27 B Salim Benedel Leus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
28 B Steven Woodley Leus Formula Ford 1600 SRC
29 B Hideki Shimizu Leus Formula Ford 1600 SRC




 Kit Car Championship 10 Lay
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N® (LS DRIVER (AR DETAILS (S HOMETOWN (1UB
I C  Andrew Owen Sylva Phoenix 1800 Welwyn Garden Gty 750
2 A Jonathan White Sylva Striker 1700 Frome 750
4 B (live Hudson Sylva Phoenix 1660 Litchborough 750
5 B Mark Owen Sylva Striker 1660 Welwyn Garden Gity 750
8 A Dovid Robinson Sylva Striker 1998 Rotherfield 750
18 A Clive Tumer Autotune Gemini 3000 Sandiacre 750
25 A Jonathen Bamnett Sylva Striker 1660 London 750
26 A Nigel Brown Leader 400 3500 Great Barr 750
28 A Andy Charsley Fisher Fury 1700 Bromley 750
29 B John Sims Westfield SE 1300 Hockley 750
Res6 31 C  Richard Dow Sylva Phoenix 1800 Preston Bissett 750
33 B Mike Topp Westfield CVH 1598 Tamworth 750
34 A Nick Craddock Sylva Striker 1700 Pewsey 750
38 C  Steve Taylor Sylva Striker 1800 Swavesey 750
41 A Roger Dexter Westfield 7SE 1600 Dunstable 750
42 A Tom Thomton Sylva Striker Mk? 1600 Wimbledon 750
Res 3 43 A Mark Dollimore Fisher Fury 1700 Bromham 750
Res2 44 B Dave Sullivan Autotune Gemini 1660 Banbury 750
46 Paul Gl Sylva Striker Mk2 1800 Birmingham 750
49 B lan Creba Vindicator Vulcan 1660 Kings Norton 750
Res 151 B Robert Putnam Vindicator Sprint 1660 Warley 750
Res4 52 A Andrew Withers Westfield SE 1700 Tenbury Wells 750
53 C  Tim Harmer Sylva Striker 1800 Pudsey 750
54 A Andrew Ward Sylva Striker 1700 Kettering 750
59 A John Kall Vindicator Vulcan 3500 Gosport 750
60 A Andy Sterling Dax Rush 3600 Brockenhurst 750
61 A lon Fletcher Fletcher Hornet 3500 Huntingdon 750
62 A Phil Needham Fisher Fury Spyder 1600 Sevenoaks 750
63 A Mike Pomfret Westfield 7SE 1700 East Boldon 750
64 A Brian Dean Sylva Phoenix 1700 Leicester 750
67 B (Charles Sterling Sylva Phoenix 1660 Walkern 750
/2 A Matthew Lewis Eldon Roadster 3528 Woking 750
/4 C Richard Welch Westfield SEIW 1800 Milton Keynes 750
75 B Nick Flynn Sylva Striker 1660 Stockbridge 750
/T A lan Coles Westfield SE 1660 Sompting 750
79 A Tim Childs Westfield 7SEi 1700 Coal Aston 750
82 A Dan Compton Westfield SE 1700 London 750
84 A Christopher Brown Westfield SE 1700 London 750
Res5 94 A Poul Ford Westfield 7SE 1700 Oakham 750
99 (  Edward Hasler Westfield SEiW 1800 Woodford Green 750

All'entries practice. Reserves replace any cancelled or non-qualified entries in Reserve order.




N° (IS DRIVER (AR DETAILS s HOMETOWN (LUB
1D Richord Reeve Lotus Mkb 1172 Bristol 750
2 D NickWindley DNC Trophy 642 Tattershall 750
6 D John Marshall Lotus Mké 1172 Bristol 750
8 D Roger Windley Genie 7475 Tattershall 750
17 D Don Rawson Rawson Reliant 747 Oswestry 750
19 B Herbert Stilborn Austin 7 Special 803 Copmanthorpe 750
21 F Andy Wright Cooper MV 498 Stourport 750
22 B Keith Hamer Austin 7 Scholor 803 Gt Sutton 750
23 B JeanRees Rees Special 47 Altrincham 750
27 D John Truslove DNC Trophy 600 Redditch 750
28 D Mike Faloon Phoenix HF 600 Bebington 750
32 B David Whetton Austin Mouse Racer 747 Wimbome 750
33 E Kemy Horon Vincent Treberth 498 Studley 750
36 B Keith Jenkins A7 Speedex Silverstone 803 Bow 750
41 € (iff Ringrose WEV 750 747 Alton 750
49 A Groham Goode A7 Special 748 Ruislip 750
55 D Roger Rowe RWR ) Kidderminster 750
E - Peter Wright Cooper Mk8 verton 750
E Poul Hewes Cooper Mk XI 750
E Henry Brooks Juno F3 750




N (LS DRIVER CAR DETAILS - (s HOMETOWN (LUB
1 Pete Knipe DNC 850 Bracknell 750
2 Tim Cousins Darvi MK5 850 Peterborough 750
3 Bob Simpson SS Reliant 850 West Drayton 750
4 Pefer Bove Darvi 88/P 850 Essendon 750
5 Antony Raine Cenfaur 850 Verwood 750
8 Mick Harris Darvi 877 850 High Wycombe 750
12 B Andrew Lake Darvi MK5B 850 Bedford 750
16 B Poul Moris Wessex Hague 850 Fareham 750
18 B Stuart Olley Arcos 9 850 Ashtead 750
19 B John (Ed) Sleight Phoenix 799 850 Storrington 750
20 Dave Robson SDAR/83 850 Ashbourne 750
25 B John Addy Hague 76 850 York 750
26 B Gethyn Powell GPR 850 Mold 750
27 B Sue Buxton Darvi Mk5/97 850 West Malling 750
28 B lan Turner Hague 81 850 Weymouth 750
29 Chris Gough (GR1 850 Telford 750
30 Peter Sleight Darvi Mk5 850 Worthing 750
35 Andrew Johnston 0DAC. 850 Charvil 750
36 B Steve Boother Harrison 850 Bracknell 750
37 Dan White P.C. Special 850 Chesterfield 750
39 B Andrew Gent Darvi 88/2 850 Knutsford 750
42 B Martin Kemp Darvi Mké 850 Aldershot 750
43 Dick Harvey Darvi - 91D 850 Totteridge 750
50 Rodney Hill Mystic T4/21 850 Ashby De La Zouch 750
51 B Dave Hurgrave Centaur Mk16 850 Sheffield 750
55 B Roger Rowe RWR 850 Kidderminster 750
6/ B Manvel Hughes Gallard J2 850 Brackley 750
77 Nige Cowley Cowley MkIV 850 Doncaster 750
82 B Brian Denniss Polden 850 Catford 750
99 B Adrion Doniels Kaz 96 850 Reading 750




N® (LS DRIVER CAR DETAILS (s HOMETOWN (LUB
3 A Stephen Polley Toyota Starlet 1290 Heathfield 750
4 B Andrew Varey Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Lancaster 750
5 B Corl lowrence Vauxhall Nova GTE 1600 Grimshy 750
8 B Bemie Bowden Vauxhall Nova GTE 1600 Slough 750
10 B Simon Hill Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Stone 750
1T B Adrian Lowes Escort XR3 1600 Horsham 750
12 B Dave Coles Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Bordon 750
14 B Tom Perkins Peugeot 205 GTi 1580 Northampton 750
15 A Tim Purslow Vauxhall Nova SRi 1398 Welleshourne 750
19 B Roger Ebdon Fiesta XR2 1600 Romsey 750
21 € Mark Holmes Rover 216GTi 1600 New Arley 750
22 B Gareth Penn Peugeot 205 GTi 1580 llchester 750
Res1 25 B Mike Pick Rover Maestro 1600 Haddenham 750
26 B Steve Treen Fiesta XR2 1599 (rediton 750
27 B Stephen Wood Peugeot 205 GTi 1599 Crediton 750
30 B Andrew Ward Fiesta XR?2 1597 Horton Heath 750
31 B Lewis Williams Fiesta XR2 1600 Guildford 750
32 B Richard Walmsley Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Dewsbury 750
33 B Juson Juckson Escort XR3i 1600 High Wycombe 750
36 B HelenAllen Fiesta XR2 1600 Pattingham 750
40 B Steve Clork Fiesta XR?2 1600 Longfield 750
Res3 41 B Steve Rowson Fiesta XR2 1600 Ripley 750
42 B James Hands Fiesta XR2 1600 Gt Kingshill 750
43 B Kelvin Hassell Fiesto XR2 1598 Thurmaston 750
45 A Teny Crane Metro GTi 1400 Market Harborough 750
Res2 47 B Martyn Culley Fiesta XR2 1600 Baughurst 750
50 B John Hammersley Fiesta XR2 1600 Weston 750
52 A MarcGliddon Peugeot 106 XSi 1400 Famborough 750
60 C Lol Dyke Toyota Corolla 6T 1598 Spondon 750
Res4 61 B Damian Golvin Fiesta XR2 1600 Skipston On Stour 750
66 B Dave Walker Fiesta XR2 1600 London 750
69 A Steve Orchard Rover Metro 1330 Midsomer Norton 750
74 B Spencer Shirley Peugeot 205 GTi 1600 Coventry 750
76 B Rob Minns Fiesta XR2 1600 Bromley 750
84 A Mark Bush Rover Metro GTi 1400 Milton Keynes 750
85 B Steve Horner Fiesta XR?2 1600 Buckingham 750
86 B Paul Horfon Fiesta XR? 1600 Chandlers Ford 750
88 A Mark Cunningham Citroen AX GT 1400 Southwater 750

Al cars practice. Reserves to replace any cancellations / non-qualifications in Reserve Order




N® (LS DRIVER (AR DETAILS (s HOMETOWN (LUB
1 A Martin Stewart Caterham Super 7 2000 Dartford 750
2 B Banykly Lotus 7 S2 1595 Woodford Green 750
3 A John Scheider Caterham 7 1588 London 750
7 A Doug Newman Cotetham 7 2000 Smalldole 750
8 B John Killick Caterham / 1600 Dartford 750
1T A Mark Turner Caterham HPC 1998 Henley On Thames 750
14 A Jon Milicevic Caterham Superlight 2000 Towcesfer 750
15 A Rob Mcmillan (aterham Super 7 2000 Aldwick 750
19 A Chiis Pomitt (aterham 7 1568 Brackley 750
20 A Mike Chitty (aterham 7 1998 Brackley 750
21 A Peter Shaw Caterham Super 7 1700 Basingstoke 750
23 B Robert Durrant Caterham 7 1600 Bromley 750
25 A Peter Lawrence Caterham HPC 1998 Thame 750
27 A John Pragnell Caterham 7 1700 Brackley 750
32 B Mark Blamphin Caterham Roadsport 1600 Northampton 750
33 A Mike King Caterham Superlight 1800 Burwash 750
37 A JohnTaylor Caterham 7 2000 Great Glen 750
49 A lan Wale Caterham Super 7 1700 Chesterfield 750
60 A John Dunham Caterham 7 2000 Basingstoke 750
69 B Stuart Phethean Caterham Roadsport 1600 Mossley 750
70 A Keith Dunn Caterham Superlight R 1800 Droitwich Spa 750
71 A Groham Worsfold Caterham 7 1700 Swallowfield 750
90 B Jeny Neary Caterham Super 7 1700 Lutterworth 750
91 A Steve Hayes Catetham 7 1700 Haslemere 750
92 B Richard Winword (aterham 7 1600 Whaddon 750
98 B Timothy Lamb Caterham 7 1600 (levedon 750




No DRIVER CAR DETAILS s (LUB
] Daniel Neil Vauxhall Vé Vectra 2498 SRC
i Dale Whiteman Vauxhall Vé Vectra 2498 SRC
3 Matt Pinney Vauxhall Vé Vectra 2498 SRC
4 Bob Stickland Vauxhall Vé Vectra 2498 SRC
5 John Lambert Vauxhall V6 Vectra 2498 SRC
b Geoff Billeft Vauxhall Vé Vectra 2498 SRC
/ Richard Sparks Vauxhall V6 Vectra 2498 SRC
8 Lindsey Rich Vauxhall V6 Vectra 2498 SRC
9 Des Cahill Vauxhall V6 Vectra 2498 SRC
10 Kevin Jones Vauxhall V6 Vectra 2498 SRC
1 Sean Li Vauxhall V6 Vectra 2498 SRC

circuit race and can contin
Series. .




N® (LS DRIVER CAR DETAILS (S HOMETOWN (LUB
I A Richard Gilmour Robinson RS8201 1600 Marsham 750
2 A Andrew Darby AJD Clubsport 1600 Wesfon Favell 750
3 A John Woodward Tiga SC878 1600 London 750
6 A Colin Cox Shrike P15 1600 Fleet 750
8 B Nicholas Bamett Lola T86/90 2000 London 750
9 A Dave Thompson Mallock Mk208 1600 Wrexham 750
16 A David Pegley lola T86-90 1600 Wisborough Green 750
24 A lan Whiteside GRM?2 1300 Bugbrooke 750
26 A David Meek Mallock Mk24B 1300 Towcester 750
27 B Dallas Jackson Shrike P15 2000 Wickford 750
28 B Lawrence Phillips Royale RP37 2000 Harpenden 750
29 B Hany Sherrard (rossle 425 2000 Horshom 750
31 B Michael Masters Royale RP38 2000 Norwich 750
33 A Mike Fry WEY 1300 Manchester 750
36 B Patrick Murphy (rossle 425 2000 Billingshurst 750
41 A Peter Coombs Coombs Sports 5C 1600 Braughing 750
45 A lan Smith Mallock Mk18/21 1600 Spalding 750
51 B Philip Haydon Lola 492 2000 Harlow 750
57 B Alon White Aldworth ~ Lola T492 2000 Woking 750
71 B Rupert Russell Van Diemen RF94 1993 Kislingbury 750
72 B Jonathan Loader Tiga SC84 2000 Chippenham 750
/7 B Graham Rowan Lola 5925 2000 Weybridge 750
78 B John Phillips Tiga S(79 2000 Norwich 750
99 A Alan Dovenport Hoggispeed MkéD 1600 Headley 750

staried w:thm the 750 Motor Club, i | ‘1952 us l 17 ft:;.ormula cm v sp
1300 fo ﬂs turrent formut ' L e

progres d through F1200 und Formuluv}



N° (LS DRIVER CAR DETAILS (S HOMETOWN (LUB
3 A Ewin Smiech Reynard SF86 1600 Lincoln 750
4 A (CliveYorath Delta 1814 1600 Cheltenham 750
6 A John Moore Jay 1600 Sandhurst 750
9 B Peter Kennerley ~ Van Diemen RF82 2000 Shillington 750
12 C  Grahom Willcox Delta 179 2000 Curdridge 750
15 A Mike Webber Van Diemen FR90 1600 Gosport 750
17 B Nigel Payne Van Diemen RF82 2000 Chertsey 750
Res1 20 B Poul Moffoft Van Diemen RF83 2000 St Albans 750
22 C  Jomes Bolton Delta T79SBR 2000 Wokingham 750
25 (  Steve Gardiner Reynard SF80 2000 Market Harborough 750
27 A Dovid Dawson Lotus/Ford 1600 Preston 750
30 B Stuart Wright Van Diemen RF82 2000 Bromsgrove 750
32 A Gany Cleaver Ray 1600 Cirencester 750
34 B Alan Kirk Van Diemen RF81 2000 Barnsley 750
36 A Adrian Beswick Davis T5 1600 Gosport 750
37 C  Paul Fellows Royale RP27 2000 Combridge 750
39 B Steven Connor Van Diemen RF82 2000 ghtham 750
40 B RayGardner Van Diemen RFG2 2000 Sible Hedingham 750
44 B lain Rowley Argo JM14 2000 Reading 750
49 B Steve Wontner Van Diemen RF83 2000 Batham 750
50 C  MarcCooley Royale RP27 2000 Hook 750
51 C  Stuart Olley Royale RP27 2000 Ashtead 750
52 A Terry Reeves Magnum F498/01 1600 Warley 750
54 B Gary Dexter Van Diemen RF83 2000 Toddingfon 750
55  Rodney Gilderslesves  lola T580 2000 Sudbury 750
57 A Chris Kite Van Kite F4 - 1 1600 Bracknell 750
62 C  Mat Howard Delta 2000 Stevenage 750
66 B Andy Billing Van Deimen RF82 2000 Rughy 750
73 B John Belsey Van Diemen RF82 2000 Godalming 750
74 C  Seomus Doyle Lola T580 2000 Towcester 750
80 A Peter Monk Dastle Mk12 1600 Woodbridge 750
82 B Stuart Smith Van Diemen RF82 2000 Bracknell 750
83 B Stuart Boyer Van Diemen RF83 2000 Newbury 750
86 B Mark Dunham Van Diemen RF82 2000 Ely 750
88 B Mike Whatley Van Diemen RF82 2000 Hepworth 750
96 B RoyWright Van Diemen RF82 2000 Stourport 750
99 A Charles Adrian Delta 197 CEA 1600 Worcester 750




N° (LS DRIVER (AR DETAILS (s HOMETOWN (LUB
3 A Kevin Ginger Triumph Spitfire 1296 West Grinstead 750
4 C  JohnLyon Ginefta 627 1796 Wellesbourne 750
5 (  John Hozzard Lotus Esprit 2200 Hemel Hempstead 750
6 B Paul Keevill Lotus Elan S3 1598 Hemel Hempstead 750
8 B Andylorder Lotus Elise 1800 Ipswich 750
10 B David Healey Lotus Europa S2 1565 Norton 750
13 C  Chris Acklom Morgan +8 3900 Ashford 750
14 A Brian Cook MG Midget 1300 Oxford 750
15 € Peter Davey Lotus Elise 1800 Barnes 750
16 A Pete Richards Can Gusader 998 March 750
19 € Richard Loyd Morgan + 8 3900 Burley 750
21 C  Simon Scuffham Lotus Elise 1800 Market Harborough 750
23 C  Andrew Marler Lotus Elise 1800 Bamet 750
24 A Neil Brown Clan 998 Woodseaves 750
26 B David Dawson Evante 140T¢ 1593 Grantham 750
29 C  Richard Winward 6.W Racing Porsche 911 3600 Whaddon 750
33 A Bennet Longman MG Midget 1275 Stockport 750
34 D David long Lotus Elan 1558 Flox Bourton 750
35 A RoyAdams Ginetta 615 998 Abingdon 750
36 C  Tom Wizesien TVR 3000M 3000 Dereham 750
36 B PatThomas Lotus Elan ST 1594 Spalding 750
53 E  Geoff Parkinson TVR 3000M 29%4 Blackburmn 750
56 € Daniel Watt Porsche 911 3200 Horsham 750
63 B Nick Cole Lotus Elan S2 1558 Letchworth 750
66 € Philip Glodman Lotus Elise 1800 Chiswick 750
69 A Dave Broudway MG Midget 1300 Litton 750
/0 B Stephen Bamford Datsun 2407 2393 Inkberrow 750
/T B Natasha Bell Lotus Elise 1800 Chiswick 750
/8 B Michael Masters Porsche 911 1991 Norwich 750
84 B Stan leithead TVR Grantura 1834 Lincoln 750
92 A Michael Cook Triumph Spitfize 1296 Pitsford 750
97 C  Chris Varey Porsche 968(S 2900 Cirencester 750
99 C  Juson Eker Lotus Elise 1800 Ashford 750




No  DRIVER (AR (s HOMETOWN (LUB
1 RegNice Austin 7 Ulster Sports 747 Abbots Langley 750
4 Ronnie Haines hustin 7 Single Seater 803 Coningsby HSCC
7 Grohom Chambers A7 Ulster 741 Canterbury 750
Don Rawson Austin Special 803 Oswestry 750
19 Herbert Stilborn Austin 7 Special 803 Copmanthorpe 750
23 Jean Rees Rees Special 147 Altrinchem 750
27 John Truslove Austin Works GP Racer (Replica) 800 Redditch 750
79 Frank Tiedeman hustin 7 Ulster 750 Cheltenham 750
32 Dovid Whetton Austin 750 Special 747 Wimborne 750
36 Keith Jenkins A7 Speedex Silverstone 803 Bow 750
41 (liff Ringrose WEV 750 747 Alton 750
51 Roger Rowe Austin 7 ANCO 750 Kidderminster 750
71 Aan Mcbeath Austin Supersporfs 750 Congleton 750
72 Andrew Owen Cooper Special N’ One 747 Welwyn Gorden City 750
77 Roger Windley Cowley 747 Tattershall 750

750 Formula race - Silverstone - 1952.




N DRIVER CAR DETAILS (S HOMETOWN (LUB
1 Ray Moore Leastone JH000? 1300 Dublin 750
2 leremy Clark Spyder GAC 1300 Walthom Abbey 750
3 lan Jordan Royale RP26 1300 Tonbridge 750
4 Martin Brown Ray FV91 1300 Sevenoaks 750
6 Geoff Cogan Sheane Mk2 1300 Wirral 750
7 Michele Maffei Spyder 98 1300 Horsmonden 750
8 Alon Harding Leastone JHO0?2 1300 Stoney Stanton /50
10 Jon Randall Kaimann 1300 Stondon Massey 750
1T Dave Jordan Sheane 98 1300 Hildenborough 750
15 John Stapleton Leastone JH002 1300 Crayford 750
16 Chiis Marshall Scarab Mk2 1300 Daventry 750
17 Tom Watson Sheane FV/96 1300 Winchester 750
20 Martyn Donn Scarab Mk3 1300 Cheltenham 750
21 Derek Willetts Falcon Mk2 1300 Great Barr 750
23 Andy Metcolf leastone 1300 Skelbrooke 750
27 Richard lamb Predator 92 1300 Swannington 750
29 Simon Readman Spyder 1300 Allestree 750
31 Geoff Moore Ray/Sheane 97 1300 Hockney 750
32 Rodger Taylor Sheane 1300 Edinburgh 750
33 lash Mccall Sheane GAC 1300 London 750
34 John Harrison ARI Mk4 1300 Sheffield 750
36 Geoff Dibben Volkspeed V81 1300 Richmond 750
37  Nik Baotz Baatz GAC 1300 High Wycombe 750
38 David Alborough Sheane FV94 1300 Brentwood 750
43 Gordon Weir Scarab Mk4 1300 Littleborough 750
45 Bill Burnett Sheane 1300 Fordcombe 750
47 John Bowles Ray 978 1300 Sevenoaks 750
48 Bill Roy Scarab Mk2 1300 Acton 750
51 Alistair Heslop Scarab Mk4 1300 Stoke Bruerne 750
54 lan Fuller Rossallini 1300 Rugby 750
55 Philip Santer Scarah 1300 Hawkhurst 750
60 James Conyers Conyers V1 1300 Upper Poppleton 750
65 Michael Fenwick Scarab 1300 Ricgmond 750
68 Garry Mackender Spyder 1300 West Dereham 750
/3 Dovid Blyth Sﬁeone 99 1300 Mitlon Keynes - 750
74 Karl Lennon Sheane 1300 Dalkey 750
75 Kevin Gillespie Leastone JH0? 1300 Northwall 750
/7 John Palfrey Sheane FV 94 1300 Gt Yeldham 750
79 Edward Lowndes Scarab Mk] 1300 Reading 750
87  Paul Mitson Scarab 1300 Cookham Dean 750
88 Guy Bellinghom Scarab Mk2 1300 Aylesbury 750




Ne (LS DRIVER (AR DETAILS (s HOMETOWN (LUB
6 € Neil Tumner Caterham Supersport 1400 Bristol 750
7 C  hshley Croft Catetham 7 1400 Letchworth 750
§ C Poul Bailey Caterham Super / 1400 Oxford 750
9 C Nigel Horsman Caterham 7 Supersport 1400 Castle Donington 750
15 D MarkGiles Caterham 7 Clossic 1598 Gansfon 750
21 Pefer Ratdliff Caterham 7 1400 Epwom 750
22 C  John Benfield Caterham / 1400 Houghton Regis 750
23 Williom Brown Caterhom 7 1400 Windlesham 750
24 Chris Batten Caterham 7 1400 Bournemouth 750
26 (  Gareth Evans Caterham 7 Supersports 1400 London 750
30 C  Frozer Gibney Coterham 7 Supersports 1400 London 750
36 Dovid Litchfield Catertham 7 Supersports 1400 Wimbledon 750
37 (  Adrion Waft Caferham 7 Supersports 1400 Peterborough 750
42  Derek Parker Caterham Super / 1400 Orpington 750
44 D lan Woodland Caterham Classic 1598 Wickford 750
55 C  Julion Pixton Caterham Supersporf 1400 Huntingdon 750
59 C  Peter Jeffs Caterham Supersports 1400 Hook 750
61 € James Dutson Caterham Supersport 1400 Christchurch 750
62 C  Matthew Shires Caterham 7 Supersports 1400 Redhill 750
66 Matthew Bailey Coterham Super / 1400 Oxford 750
69 C  Mastair Chalmers Caterhom Superlight 1400 Cheadle Hulme 750
73 Nicholgs Fairman (atetham 7 1400 Croydon 750
74 C  Simon Fairmon Caterham 7 1400 Fetcham 750
77 C  lan Brown Caterham Super / 1400 Stevenage 750
79 € Peter Clork Caterham 7 Supersports 1400 Finedon 750
88 (  EdTaylor Coterham 7 1400 Stoke By Clare 750
89 D Julian Atkinson Caterham 7 1600 Englefield Green 750
99 (  Fenton Ramsahoye Caterham 7 Supersports 1400 (lapham Common 750




N°  DRIVER CAR DETAILS (cs HOMETOWN (Lus
1 Mick Hyde Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Macdlestield 750
2 Phil Abbott Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Eastrea 750
3 Ginny Hyde Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Macdlesfield 750
4 Allen Jackson Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 South Holmwood 750
6 Gordon Milner Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Northampton 750
7 Bruce White Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Bledlow 750
8  Sam Allpass Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Barnes 750
9 Richard Hough Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Leatherhead 750
10 Bob Brooks Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Colchester 750
13 RobGray Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Elstree 750
15 Brian Casey Radical Clubsport 1100 1160 Bromley 750
17 Geoft Gibson Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Redditch 750
21 Alan Tomkins Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Watford 750
22 Steve Lord Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Bisley 750
26 Simon Garmston Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Merstham 750
27 Roderick Manzie Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 St Albans 750
28  Tony Jones Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Whittlebury 750
34 Nick Baird Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Barnt Green 750
38  Stephen Hart Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Yardley Gobion 750
40  Stephen Harris Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Chipping Norton 750
42 lan Davey Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Long Stration 750
43 Simon Leighton Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Staines 750
47  Roger Mayers Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Stockport 750
50  Michael Ashley Brown Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 London 750
52 Martin Lawrence Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Werringion 750
53 David Kavanagh Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 London 750
54  Philip Kavanagh Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 London 750
65  Jamie Vale Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Grantham 750
73 Paul Rose Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Macclesfield 750
76 Tim Greaves Radical Clubsport 1100 1100 Cumnor 750




PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 1

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Stock Hatch

POS NO. CL DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND  KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 56 Matthew POTTER Peugeot 205 GTi 10 00:13:10.14 120.25 74.72 1:17.38 2 122.79 76.29
2 27 Paul SHEEHAN Peugeot 205 GTi 10 00:13:10.59 0.45 120.18 74.67 1:17.44 8 122.69 76.23
3 88 Chris OWEN Vauxhall Nova GTE 10 00:13:19.23 9.09 118.88 73.87 1:18.41 2 121.17  75.29
4 61 Tony TAYLOR Peugeot 205 GTi 10 00:13:21.34 11.20 118.57 73.67 1:18.13 6 121.61 75.56
5 76 Christopher BETTIS Vauxhall Nova GTE 10 00:13:22.29 12.15 118.43 73.58 1:16.98 6 123.42 76.69
6 1 Leslie OTT Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:26.49 16.35 117.81 73.20 1:18.58 8 120.91 75.13
7 14 Phil WAITE Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:27.42 17.28 117.67 73.12 1:18.83 5 120.53 74.89
8 54 David RICHARDSON VW Golf GTi 10 00:13:27.43 17.29 117.67 73.12 1:18.76 9 120.63 74.96
9 79 Richard COLE Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:27.97 17.83 117.59 73.07 1:18.51 10 121.02 75.20

10 68 Andre SEVERS Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:29.45 19.31 117.38 72.93  1:18.40 8 121.19 75.30
"M 37 Malcolm DAVISON Peugeot 205 GTi 10 00:13:29.82 19.68 117.32 72.90  1:18.11 9 121.64 75.58
12 36 Rhys HEKE Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:30.30 20.16 117.25 72.86 1:17.73 6 122.23 75.95
13 81 Matthew PERKS Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:30.68 20.54 117.20 72.82 1:18.33 4 121.30 75.37
14 7 Darren CLAYTON Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:30.69 20.55 117.20 72.82 1:17.90 8 121.97 75.78
15 44 Martin ROGERS Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:31.66 21.52 117.06 72.73 1:18.63 10 120.83 75.08
16 45 Bill CLAYTON Peugeot 205 GTi 10 00:13:35.96 25.82 116.44 72.35 1:19.01 7 120.25 74.72
17 64 Chris AYRES Peugeot 205 GTi 10 00:13:37.90 27.76 116.17 72.18 1:19.03 8 120.22 74.70
18 73 David CHINN Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:38.55 28.41 116.07 72.12 1:19.20 9 119.96 74.54
19 48 Dave BALDING Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:40.10 29.96 115.85 71.99 1:19.62 8 119.33 74.15
20 0 Martin HOPE Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:45.44 35.30 115.10 71.52  1:19.96 7 118.82 73.83
21 49 Paul GOROLINI Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:46.32 36.18 114.98 71.44  1:19.66 8 119.27 74.11
22 28 Andrew THORPE Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:46.99 36.85 114.89 71.39 1:19.81 8 119.05 73.97
23 33 James WARNER Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:48.35 38.21 114.70 71.27 1:19.72 9 119.18 74.05
24 19 Glenn STOKES Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:50.41 40.27 114.42 71.09 1:19.53 4 119.47 74.23
25 3 David HICKTON Fiesta XR2 10 00:13:57.66 47.52 113.42 70.48 1:20.88 7 17,47 72.99
26 95 Ewen CONSTANT W Golf Mk 1 10 00:13:59.07 48.93 113.23 70.36 1:20.44 4 118.11 73.39
27 89 Nick JOYCE Fiesta XR2 10 00:14:00.16 50.02 113.09 70.27 1:20.81 9 117.57 73.06
28 42 Colin JONES Fiesta XR2 10 00:14:01.41 51.27 112.92 70.16 1:21.25 8 116.94 72.66
29 80 Mark HAMMERSLEY Fiesta XR2 10 00:14:11.48 1:01.34 111.58 69.33 1:23.07 7 114.38 71.07
NOT CLASSIFIED
86 Steve HORNER Fiesta XR2 9 00:12:09.61 D.N.F. 117.20 72.82 1:18.63 8 120.83 75.08
21 Sarah DYSON Escort XR3i 8 00:11:12.62 D.N.F. 113.00 70.22 1:20.48 8 118.06 73.35
15 Les HILL Fiesta XR2 6 00:09:11.75 D.N.F. 103.32 64.20 1:22.15 5 115.66 71.86
38 Phillip BECKER Fiesta XR2 5 00:08:26.70 D.N.F. 93.75 58.25 1:22.19 2 115.60 71.83
46 John RICE Fiesta XR2 3 00:04:55.66 D.N.F. 96.41 59.90 1:20.25 2 118.39 73.57
FASTEST LAP
76 Christopher BETTIS Vauxhall Nova GTE 1:16.98 on lap 6 123.42 KPH 76.69 MPH
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 14-08-99

START - 13:41

WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY

[SSUED - 14:07



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 2
Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Stock Hatch

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME  BEHIND KPH  MPH  BEST LAP ON KPH  MPH
T 41 Ian CARVELL Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:21.77 122.25 75.96 1:15.67 4 125.56 78.02
2 51  Darren BLUMSON Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:24.04 2.27 121.80 75.68 1:15.79 4 125.36 77.89
3 52 Stephen FORSTER Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:26.67 4.90 121.29 75.36 1:16.25 3 124.61 77.42
4 5 Steve POWLESLAND Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:27.83 6.06 121.07 75.23 1:16.09 3 124.87 77.59
5 22  Alan BLENCOWE Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:28.17 6.40 121.00 75.18 1:16.44 7 124.30 77.23
6 70  Robbie WATTS Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:28.86 7.09 120.87 75.10 1:16.48 7 124.23 77.19
7 17  Pete MORGAN Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:28.89 7.12 120.86 75.10 1:16.37 4 124.41 77.30
8 26  Simon HUNT Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:29.49 7.72 120.75 75.03  1:16.11 4 124.83 77.57
9 43 Alan THORNDYKE Citroen AX GT 8 00:10:35.94  14.17 119.52 74.27 1:17.15 8 123.15 76.52

10 4 Peter FEATHERSTONE Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:36.44  14.67 119.43 74.21 1:16.71 8 123.86 76.96
1" 2 Jay FROST Suzuki Swift GTi 8 00:10:37.92  16.15 119.15 74.04 1:15.78 4 125.38 77.90
12 32 Don HUGHES Volkswagen Golf GTi 8 00:10:40.63  18.86 118.65 73.72 1:17.27 4 122.96 76.40
13 83  Lee ATKINS vauxhall Nova GTE 8 00:10:40.74  18.97 118.63 73.71 1:17.48 3 122.63 76.20
14 29  colin SHEARER Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:41.14  19.37 118.55 73.66 1:17.69 7 122.30 75.99
15 97  Stephen MANNION Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:41.38  19.61 118.51 73.64 1:17.68 8 122.31 76.00
16 60  Lee REYNOLDS Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:41.55  19.78 118.48 73.62 1:16.95 5 123.47 76.72
17 85  Mark RODWAY Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:41.56  19.79 118.48 73.62 1:18.09 3 121.67 75.60
18 65  Andy BURGESS Suzuki Swift GTi 8 00:10:42.11  20.34 118.37 73.55 1:17.30 5 122.91 76.37
19 20  Ande AUSTIN Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:43.16  21.39 118.18 73.43 1:17.35 7 122.83 76.32
20 74  Steve GORDON Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:45.06  23.29 117.83 73.22 1:17.42 7 122.72 76.25
21 58  Andy ELLIOTT Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:45.26  23.49 117.80 73.19 1:17.50 7 122.60 76.18
22 50  Paul BOTTOMLEY Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:46.92  25.15 117.49 73.01 1:16.57 3 124.08 77.10
23 63  Patrick GROVE Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:47.64  25.87 117.36 72.92 1:17.45 7 122.68 76.22
24 7 Andy STEVENS Suzuki Swift GTi 8 00:10:48.66  26.89 117.18 72.81 1:17.77 7 122.17 75.91
25 53 Jon McNIFF Peugeot 205 GTi 8 00:10:49.50 27.73 117.03 72.72 1:18.14 7 121.59 75.55
26 8 John GLADMAN Peugeot 106 XSi 8 00:10:50.29  28.52 116.89 72.63 1:19.04 4 120.21 74.69
27 40 Peter MAINWARING Fiesta XR2 8 00:10:52.24  30.47 116.54 72.41 1:18.62 8 120.85 75.09
28 98  Anthony RIDD Suzuki Swift GTJ 8 00:11:24.17 1:02.40 111.10 69.03 1:17.98 8 121.84 75.71
NOT CLASSIFIED
39 Simon SMITH Fiesta XR2 6 00:08:26.05 D.N.F. 112.65 70.00 1:16.75 & 123.79 76.92
78  Michael THURSTON Peugeot 205 GTi 4 00:05:21.00 D.N.F. 118.39 73.57 1:16.39 4 124.38 77.28
69  Chris ADAMS vauxhall Nova GTE 4 00:05:28.16 D.N.F. 115.81 71.96 1:17.93 3 121.92 75.76
16 Hilary HOWLETT Fiesta XR2 3 00:04:11.53  D.N.F. 113.32 70.41 1:18.92 3 120.39 74.80
FASTEST LAP
41 Tan CARVELL Peugeot 205 GTi 1:15.67 on lap 4 125.56 KPH 78.02 MPH
Non-starter - 67 No 82 excluded - J20 2 2
Chequered flag shown after 8 laps - safety
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 14-08-99

START - 14:03

K30

WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY

ISSUED - 15:04



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 3
BRDC Single Seaters

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 6 A James WAELAND Van Diemen 10 00:10:54.23 145.23 90.24 1:03.34 5 150.00 93.21
2 3 A Matthew PINNEY Van Diemen 10 00:10:54.70 0.47 145.12 90.17 1:03.26 5 150.19 93.32
3 1 A Martin VERDON-ROE Van Diemen 10 00:11:00.66 6.43 143.81 89.36 1:03.40 5 149.86 93.12
4 4 A Suk SANDER Van Diemen 10 00:11:01.74 7.51 143.58 89.21 1:04.12 7 148.18 92.07
5 5 A Sebastian KING Van Diemen 10 00:11:04.46 10.23 142.99 88.85 1:03.38 6 149.91 93.15
6 2 A Michael MALLOCK Van Diemen 10 00:11:11.49 17.26 141.49 87.92 1:04.7% 7 146.83 91.23
7 8 A Philip HARRISON Van Diemen 10 00:11:17.92 23.69 140.15 87.08 1:05.80 7 144.40 89.72
8 23 B Aaron SCOTT Zeus Formula Ford 10 00:11:31.74 37.51 137.35 85.34 1:07.19 6 141.41 87.87
9 26 B Lucy WARDROP Zeus Formula Ford 10 00:11:38.09 43.86 136.10 84.57 1:07.45 9 140.86 87.53

10 25 B Indrek TEPPAN Zeus Formula Ford 10 00:11:42.82 48.59 135.19 84.00 1:07.85 8 140.03 87.01
11 20 B Peter DALY Zeus Formula Ford 10 00:11:45.21 50.98 134.73 83.71 1:08.06 4 139.60 86.74
12 21 B Alan BUCKETT Zeus Formula Ford 10 00:11:46.30 52.07 134.52 83.59 1:08.13 10 139.46 86.65
13 31 B Steven WOODLEY Zeus Formula Ford 10 00:11:46.94 52.71 134.40 83.51 1:07.92 10 139.89 86.92
14 7 A Helen MOORE Van Diemen 10 00:11:53.06 58.83 133.25 82.79 1:08.02 10 139.68 86.79
15 29 B Hideki SHIMIZU Zeus Formula Ford 10 00:11:55.35 1:01.12 132.82 82.53 1:08.91 9 137.88 85.67
16 24 B Westley FONGENIE Zeus Formula Ford 9 00:11:01.25 1 LAP 129.32 80.35 1:09.01 8 137.68 85.55
17 27 B Salim BENEDEL Zeus Formula Ford 9 00:11:02.55 1 LAP 129.06 80.19 1:09.53 7 136.65 84.91
18 30 B Jill IRONS Zeus Formula Ford 9 00:11:21.74 1 LAP 125.43 77.94 1:12.26 9 131.49 81.70
NOT CLASSIFIED
FASTEST LAP
3 A Matthew PINNEY Van Diemen 1:03.26 on lap 5 150.19 KPH 93.32 MPH
23 B Aaron SCOTT Zeus Formula Ford 1:07.19 on lap 6 141.41 KPH 87.87 MPH

UNISYS service

DATE - 14-08-99

750MC - SILVERSTONE

START - 14:31

WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 14:46



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 4

Grass Roots PLC Kit Cars

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 60 A Andy STERLING Dax Rush 10 00:11:27.60 138.18 85.86 1:06.84 8 142.15 88.33
2 72 A Matthew LEWIS Eldon Roadster 10 00:11:28.08 0.48 138.08 85.80 1:07.07 4 141.66 88.02
3 8 A David ROBINSON Sylva Striker 10 00:11:28.66 1.06 137.97 85.73 1:07.06 6 141.68 88.04
4 38 C Steve TAYLOR Sylva Striker 10 00:11:31.70 4.10 137.36 85.35 1:07.47 7 140.82 87.50
5 2 A Jonathan WHITE Sylva Striker 10 00:11:38.53 10.93 136.02 84.52 1:06.77 4 142.30 88.42
6 1 C Andrew OWEN Sylva Phoenix 10 00:11:42.16 14.56 135.31 84.08 1:08.51 3 138.68 86.17
7 46 C Paul GILL Sylva Striker Mk2 10 00:11:42.75 15.15 135.20 84.01 1:08.18 4 139.36 86.59
8 75 B Nick FLYNN Sylva Striker 10 00:11:42.85 15.25 135.18 84.00 1:08.55 6 138.60 86.12
9 33 B Mike TOPP Westfield CVH 10 00:11:43.36 15.76 135.08 83.93 1:08.53 10 138.64 86.15

10 61 A lan FLETCHER Fletcher Hornet 10 00:11:46.91 19.31 134.40 83.51 1:08.15 6 139.42 86.63
11 62 A Phil NEEDHAM Fisher Fury Spyder 10 00:11:47.13 19.53 134.36 83.49 1:08.77 5 138.16 85.85
12 41 A Roger DEXTER Westfield 7SE 10 00:11:58.13 30.53 132.30 82.21 1:09.92 4 135.89 84.43
13 42 A Tom THORNTON Sylva Striker Mk2 10 00:11:58.47 30.87 132.24 82.17 1:09.57 4 136.57 84.86
14 67 B Charles STERLING Sylva Phoenix 10 00:11:59.86 32.26 131.99 82.01 1:09.76 9 136.20 84.63
15 99 C Edward HASLER Westfield SEiW 10 00:12:00.21 32.61 131.92 81.97 1:09.38 5 136.94 85.09
16 82 A Dan COMPTON Westfield SE 10 00:12:01.80 34.20 131.63 81.79 1:09.93 4 135.87 84.42
17 74 C Richard WELCH Westfield SEiW 10 00:12:02.02 34.42 131.59 81.77 1:08.80 5 138.10 85.81
18 43 A Mark DOLLIMORE Fisher Fury 10 00:12:12.65 45.05 129.68 80.58 1:11.17 3 133.50 82.95
19 31 C Richard DAW Sylva Phoenix 10 00:12:13.14 45.54 129.60 80.53 1:10.98 5 133.86 83.17
20 63 A Mike POMFRET Westfield 7SE 10 00:12:27.58 59.98 127.09 78.97 1:12.35 10 131.32 81.60
21 44 B Dave SULLIVAN Autotune Gemini 10 00:12:28.34 1:00.74 126.96 78.89 1:12.33 10 131.36 81.62
22 26 A Nigel BROWN Leader 400 10 00:12:30.75 1:03.15 126.56 78.64 1:11.46 5 132.96 82.61
23 25 A Jonathan BARNETT Sylva Striker 10 00:12:33.01 1:05.41 126.18 78.40 1:12.51 5 131.03 81.42
24 18 A Clive TURNER Autotune Gemini 10 00:12:36.14 1:08.54 125.65 78.08 1:12.46 2 131.12 81.47
25 34 A Nick CRADDOCK Sylva Striker 9 00:11:35.49 1 LAP 122.95 76.40 1:14.49 7 127.55 79.25
26 29 B John SIMS Westfield SE 9 00:11:36.12 1 LAP 122.84 76.33 1:14.51 7 127.52 79.23
NOT CLASSIFIED
28 A Andy CHARSLEY Fisher Fury 7 00:08:04.81 D.N.F. 137.18 85.24 1:07.48 4 140.80 87.49
B Clive HUDSON Sylva Phoenix 5 00:06:17.52 D.N.F. 125.84 78.19 1:09.15 3 137.40 85.37
B Mark OWEN Sylva Striker 4 00:05:29.31 D.N.F. 115.41 71.7 1:09.14 3 137.42 85.39
53 C Tim HARMER Sylva Striker 3 00:03:55.33 D.N.F. 121.12 75.26 1:22.73 3 114.85 71.36
64 A Brian DEAN Sylva Phoenix 3 00:04:07.73 D.N.F. 115.06 71.49 1:10.13 2 135.48 84.18
51 B Robert PUTNAM Vindicator Sprint 3 00:04:20.07 D.N.F. 109.60 68.10 1:20.47 2 118.07 73.36
FASTEST LAP

2 A Jonathan WHITE Sylva Striker 1:06.77 on lap & 142.30 KPH 88.42 MPH

38 C Steve TAYLOR Sylva Striker 1:07.47 on lap 7 140.82 KPH 87.50 MPH

33 B Mike TOPP Westfield CVH 1:08.53 on lap 10 138.64 KPH 86.15 MPH

%/2
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 14-08-99

START - 14:51

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

ISSUED - 15:08



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 5

750MC 750 Trophy
POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
T 11 D Don RAWSON Rawson Reliant 8 00:11:21.42 111.55 69.31  1:23.00 5 114.47 71.13
2 2 D Nick WINDLEY DNC Trophy 8 00:11:23.12 1.70 111.27 69.14  1:23.19 6 114.21 70.97
3 56 E Peter WRIGHT Cooper Mk8 8 00:11:23.93 2.51 1M11.14 69.05 1:23.07 4 114.38 71.07
4 27 D John TRUSLOVE DNC Trophy 8 00:11:27.89 6.47 110.50 68.66 1:20.34 2 118.26 73.48
5 6 D John MARSHALL Lotus Mké 8 00:11:34.74 13.32 109.41 67.98 1:24.67 8 112.21 69.72
6 41 C CLiff RINGROSE WEV 750 8 00:11:37.10 15.68 109.04 67.75 1:24.02 7 113.08 70.26
7 60 E Paul HEWES Cooper Mk XI 8 00:11:58.05 36.63 105.85 65.77 1:27.09 7 109.10 67.79
8 97 E Henry BROOKS Juno F3 8 00:12:17.22 55.80 103.10 64.06 1:29.42 3 106.25 66.02
9 21 E Andy WRIGHT Cooper MkvV 8 00:12:17.53 56.11 103.06 64.04 1:29.32 4 106.37 66.09
10 49 A Graham GOODE A7 Special 8 00:12:40.55 1:19.13 99.94 62.10 1:32.58 3 102.63 63.77
11 32 B David WHETTON Austin Mouse Racer 7 00:11:43.77 1 LAP  94.50 58.72 1:37.72 5 97.23 60.41
12 23 B Jean REES Rees Special 7 00:13:02.32 1 LAP  85.01 52.82 1:47.54 2 88.35 54.90
NOT CLASSIFIED
55 D Roger ROWE RWR 3 00:04:49.88 D.N.F. 98.33 61.10 1:28.41 2 107.47 66.77
1 D Richard REEVE Lotus Mké 2 00:03:17.13 D.N.F. 96.39 59.89 1:33.60 1.101.51 63.07
8 D Roger WINDLEY Genie 0 00:00:00.00
FASTEST LAP
27 D John TRUSLOVE DNC Trophy 1:20.34 on lap 2 118.26 KPH 73.48 MPH
56 E Peter WRIGHT Cooper Mk8 1:23.07 on lap 4 114.38 KPH 71.07 MPH
41 C Cliff RINGROSE WEV 750 1:24.02 on lap 7 113.08 KPH 70.26 MPH
49 A Graham GOODE A7 Special 1:32.58 on lap 3 102.63 KPH 63.77 MPH
32 B David WHETTON Austin Mouse Racer 1:37.72 on lap 5 97.23 KPH 60.41 MPH

UNISYS service

DATE - 14-08-99

START - 15:13

-

750MC - SILVERSTONE

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 15:29



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 6

Autoscribe 750 Formula

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME  BEHIND KPH  MPH  BEST LAP ON KPH  MPH
11 Pete KNIPE DNC 6 00:07:08.59 133.01 82.65 1:09.62 4 136.47 84.80
2 3 Bob SIMPSON SS Reliant 6 00:07:11.88 3.29 132.00 82.02 1:09.74 5 136.24 84.65
35 Antony RAINE Centaur 6 00:07:13.38 4.79 131.54 81.73 1:10.12 5 135.50 84.19
4 8 Mick HARRIS Darvi 877 6 00:07:13.49 4.90 131.51 81.71 1:09.34 4 137.02 85.14
5 43 Dick HARVEY Darvi - 91D 6 00:07:17.72 9.13 130.24 80.92 1:10.84 2 134.12 83.34
6 30  Peter SLEIGHT Darvi Mk5 6 00:07:17.89 9.30 130.19 80.89 1:10.07 2 135.60 84.25
7 67 B Manuel HUGHES Gallard J2 6 00:07:24.12  15.53 128.36 79.76 1:11.71 6 132.49 82.33
8 26 B Gethyn POWELL GPR 6 00:07:24.94  16.35 128.12 79.61 1:11.62 5 132.66 82.43
9 29  chris GOUGH CGR1 6 00:07:32.28  23.69 126.04 78.32 1:12.94 5 130.26 80.94

10 2 Tim COUSINS Darvi Mk5 6 00:07:34.30  25.71 125.48 77.97 1:11.66 6 132.59 82.38
11 42 B Martin KEMP Darvi Mké 6 00:07:39.18  30.59 124.15 77.14 1:14.10 2 128.22 79.67
12 55 B Roger ROWE RWR 6 00:07:43.33  34.74 123.04 76.45 1:14.07 5 128.27 79.70
13 99 B Adrian DANIELS Kaz 96 6 00:07:43.65  35.06 122.95 76.40 1:14.39 4 127.72 79.36
14 12 B Andrew LAKE Darvi MkSB 6 00:07:43.99  35.40 122.86 76.34 1:14.34 5 127.81 79.41
15 36 B Steve BOOTHER Harrison 6 00:07:47.38  38.79 121.97 75.79 1:15.04 5 126.62 78.67
16 25 B John ADDY Hague 76 6 00:08:00.79  52.20 118.57 73.67 1:15.66 3 125.58 78.03
17 18 B Stuart OLLEY Arcos 9 6 00:08:01.81 53.22 118.32 73.52 1:14.18 2 128.08 79.59
NOT CLASSIFIED
16 B Paul MORRIS Wessex Hague 5 00:06:37.93 D.N.F. 119.38 74.18 1:13.09 5 129.99 80.77
37 Dan WHITE P.C. Special 5 00:07:00.29 D.N.F. 113.03 70.23 1:13.46 2 129.34 80.37
77 Nige COWLEY Cowley MkIV 3 00:03:52.56 D.N.F. 122.56 76.16 1:12.06 3 131.85 81.93
FASTEST LAP
8 Mick HARRIS Darvi 877 1:09.34 on lap 4 137.02 KPH 85.14 MPH
26 B Gethyn POWELL GPR 1:11.62 on lap 5 132.66 KPH 82.43 MPH
Non-starters - 4 39
Restarted race - nos 19 20 27 28 50 did not restart
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 14-08-99

START - 15:35

WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY

ISSUED - 16:20



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 7

Demon Tweeks/Yokohama/CCC Hot Hatch

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 86 B Paul HORTON Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:04.66 105.11 65.31 1:22.18 2 115.61 71.84
2 4 B Andrew VAREY Peugeot 205 GTi 12 00:18:06.03 1.37 104.98 65.23 1:22.71 2 114.87 71.38
3 5 B Carl LAWRENCE Vauxhall Nova GTE 12 00:18:07.14 2.48 104.87 65.16 1:21.68 2 116.32 72.28
4 50 B John HAMMERSLEY Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:10.81 6.15 104.52 64.94 1:21.50 2 116.58 72.44
5 33 B Jason JACKSON Escort XR3i 12 00:18:12.21 7.55 104.39 64.86 1:23.59 2 113.66 70.63
6 60 C Lol DYKE Toyota Corolla GT 12 00:18:13.39 8.73 104.28 64.79 1:23.49 2 113.80 70.71
7 10 B Simon HILL Peugeot 205 GTi 12 00:18:13.85 9.19 104.23 64.76 1:22.90 2 114.61 71.21
8 76 B Rob MINNS Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:15.81 11.15 104.04 64.65 1:24.75 2 112.11 69.66
9 47 B Martyn CULLEY Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:17.62 12.96 103.87 64.54 1:23.69 2 113.53 70.54

10 88 A Mark CUNNINGHAM Citroen AX GT 12 00:18:18.81 14.15 103.76 64.47 1:25.63 2 110.96 68.94
11 15 A Tim PURSLOW Vauxhall Nova SRi 12 00:18:20.72 16.06 103.58 64.36 1:26.03 2 110.44 68.62
12 66 B Dave WALKER Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:22.74 18.08 103.39 64.24 1:26.14 2 110.30 68.53
13 14 B Tom PERKINS Peugeot 205 GTi 12 00:18:27.36 22.70 102.96 63.97 1:24.02 2 113.08 70.26
14 31 B Lewis WILLIAMS Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:27.55 22.89 102.94 63.96 1:26.08 2 110.38 68.58
15 22 B Gareth PENN Peugeot 205 GTi 12 00:18:28.18 235.52 102.88 63.93 1:26.85 10 109.40 67.97
16 26 B Steve TREEN Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:36.42 31.76 102.12 63.45 1:28.44 11 107.43 66.75
17 25 B Mike PICK Rover Maestro 12 00:18:44.62 39.96 101.38 62.99 1:30.47 12 105.02 65.25
18 85 B Steve HORNER Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:45.87 41.21 101.27 62.92 1:28.05 2 107.91 67.05
19 84 A Mark BUSH Rover Metro GTi 12 00:18:47.16 42.50 101.15 62.85 1:29.65 3 105.98 65.85
20 32 B Richard WALMSLEY Peugeot 205 GTi 12 00:18:48.59 43.93 101.02 62.77 1:30.41 12 105.09 65.30
21 41 B Steve RAWSON Fiesta XR2 12 00:18:49.99 45.33 100.90 62.69 1:28.95 2 106.81 66.37
22 52 A Marc GLIDDON Peugeot 106 XSi 12 00:18:53.86 49.20 100.55 62.48 1:31.02 2 104.38 64.86
23 36 B Helen ALLEN Fiesta XR2 12 00:19:07.12 1:02.46 99.39 61.76 1:31.72 10 103.59 64.36
24 3 A Stephen POLLEY Toyota Starlet 10 00:18:56.91 2 LAPS 83.57 51.93 1:26.10 2 110.35 68.57
25 45 A Terry CRANE Metro GTi 9 00:19:07.25 3 LAPS 74.53 46.31 1:29.00 8 106.75 66.33
NOT CLASSIFIED
69 A Steve ORCHARD Rover Metro 7 00:12:29.21 D.N.F. 88.77 55.16 1:31.31 2 104.05 64.65
19 B Roger EBDON Fiesta XR2 5 00:07:07.52 D.N.F. 111.12 69.04 1:23.25 2 114,13 70.91
11 B Adrian LOWES Escort XR3 5 00:07:41.70 D.N.F. 102.89 63.93 1:23.75 2 113.45 70.49
40 B Steve CLARK Fiesta XR2 4 00:05:51.68 D.N.F. 108.07 67.15 1:24.70 2 112.17 69.70
8 B Bernie BOWDEN Vauxhall Nova GTE 4 00:06:25.02 D.N.F. 98.71 61.33 1:27.31 2 108.82 67.62
FASTEST LAP

50 B John HAMMERSLEY Fiesta XR2 1:21.50 on lap 2 116.58 KPH 72.44 MPH

60 C Lol DYKE Toyota Corolla GT 1:23.49 on lap 2 113.80 KPH 70.71 MPH

88 A Mark CUNNINGHAM Citroen AX GT 1:25.63 on lap 2 110.96 KPH 68.94 MPH

Non-starters - 12 21 42 43 %
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 14-08-99

START - 16:24

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

ISSUED - 16:47



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 8
Gold Arts/Lotus 7 Club 7 - Class A & B

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 14 A Jon MILICEVIC Caterham Superlight 12 00:15:59.84 118.78 73.81 1:16.81 10 123.70 76.86
2 1 A Martin STEWART Caterham Super 7 12 00:16:00.89 1.05 118.65 73.73 1:16.57 12 124.08 77.10
3 70 A Keith DUNN Caterham Superlight R 12 00:16:02.01 2.17 118.52 73.64 1:16.98 8 123.42 T76.69
4 3 A John SCHNEIDER Caterham 7 12 00:16:03.92 4.08 118.28 73.49 1:16.72 10 123.84 76.95
5 19 A Chris PORRITT Caterham 7 12 00:16:05.77 5.93 118.06 73.35 1:15.46 11 125.91 78.24
6 37 A John TAYLOR Caterham 7 12 00:16:05.78 5.94 118.05 73.35 1:17.37 10 122.80 76.30
7 71 A Graham WORSFOLD Caterham 7 12 00:16:15.17 15.33 116.92 72.65 1:17.77 8 122.17 75.91
8 2 B Barry ELY Lotus 7 S2 12 00:16:32.68 32.84 114.85 71.37 1:19.32 12 119.78 74.43
9 91 A Steve HAYES Caterham 7 12 00:16:32.89 33.05 114.83 71.35 1:19.48 12 119.54 74.28

10 60 A John DUNHAM Caterham 7 12 00:16:34.24 34.40 114.67 71.25 1:20.25 8 118.39 73.57
11 21 A Peter SHAW Caterham Super 7 12 00:16:34.53 34.69 114.64 71.23  1:19.35 10 119.74 74.40
12 33 A Mike KING Caterham Superlight 12 00:16:42.42 42.58 113.74 70.67 1:17.12 8 123.20 76.55
13 87 A Mark LANYON Caterham Super 7 12 00:16:50.52 50.68 112.83 70.11 1:20.24 12 118.41 73.57
14 11 A Mark TURNER Caterham HPC 12 00:16:50.99 51.15 112.77 70.07 1:20.19 12 118.48 73.62
15 25 A Peter LAWRENCE Caterham HPC 12 00:17:04.34 1:04.50 111.30 69.16 1:20.78 10 117.62 73.08
16 49 A Ian WALE Caterham Super 7 12 00:17:47.27 1:47.43 106.83 66.38 1:23.36 11 113.98 70.82
17 27 A John PRAGNELL Caterham 7 11 00:16:00.69 1 LAP 108.79 67.60 1:23.06 10 114.39 71.08
18 8 B John KILLICK Caterham 7 11 00:16:18.12 1 LAP 106.85 66.39 1:25.20 11 111.52 69.29
19 98 B Timothy LAMB Caterham 7 11 00:17:09.83 1 LAP 101.48 63.06 1:24.58 9 112.33 69.80
20 92 B Richard WINWARD Caterham 7 10 00:16:31.72 2 LAPS 95.80 59.53 1:30.32 8 105.19 65.36
21 69 B Stuart PHETHEAN Caterham Roadsport 9 00:16:25.33 3 LAPS 86.78 53.92 1:23.04 9 114.42 71.09
NOT CLASSIFIED

90 B Jerry NEARY Caterham Super 7 2 00:03:20.25 D.N.F. 94.89 58.96 1:31.65 2 103.67 64.41

20 A Mike CHITTY Caterham 7 0 00:00:00.00

23 B Robert DURRANT Caterham 7 0 00:00:00.00

FASTEST LAP
19 A Chris PORRITT Caterham 7 1:15.46 on lap 11 125.91 KPH 78.24 MPH
2 B Barry ELY Lotus 7 S2 1:19.32 on lap 12 119.78 KPH 74.43 MPH
No 91 includes 1 second penalty - J16 1p
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 14-08-99

START - 16:55

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / WET

ISSUED - 17:52



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 9
BRDC Vectra V6

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 3 Matt PINNEY Vauxhall V6 Vectra 10 00:14:01.02 112.97 70.20 1:22.91 9 114.60 71.20
2 4 Bob STICKLAND Vauxhall V6 Vectra 10 00:14:09.21 8.19 111.88 69.52 1:23.15 8 114.27 71.00
3 7 Richard SPARKS Vauxhall V6 Vectra 10 00:14:23.86 22.84 109.98 68.34 1:24.57 10 112.35 69.81
4 2 Dale WHITEMAN Vauxhall V6 vectra 10 00:14:26.77 25.75 109.62 68.11 1:23.67 10 113.56 70.56
5 12 Max AITKIN Vauxhall V6 Vectra 10 00:14:27.60 26.58 109.51 68.04 1:23.63 9 113.61 70.59
6 6 Geoff BILLETT Vauxhall V6 Vectra 6 00:14:46.34 4 LAPS 64.32 39.96 1:26.60 4 109.71 68.17

NOT CLASSIFIED
10 Kevin JONES Vauxhall V6 Vectra 9 00:13:07.96 D.N.F. 108.52 67.43 1:24.33 8 112.67 70.01
8 Peter DALY Vauxhall Vé Vectra 3 00:04:52.27 D.N.F. 97.52 60.60 1:28.01 2 107.96 67.08
1 Lucy WARDROP Vauxhall V6 Vectra 1 00:02:01.71 D.N.F. 78.06 48.50
9 Des CAHILL Vauxhall V6 Vectra 0 00:00:00.00

FASTEST LAP
3 Matt PINNEY Vauxhall V6 Vectra 1:22.91 on lap 9 114.60 KPH 71.20 MPH
17-¥3
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing
DATE - 14-08-99 START - 17:23 WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DAMP ISSUED - 17:41



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 10

750MC Sports 2000

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 2 A Andrew DARBY AJD Clubsport 10 00:11:50.65 133.70 83.07 1:08.75 9 138.20 85.87
2 33 A Mike FRY WEV 10 00:12:27.63 36.98 127.08 78.96 1:11.15 7 133.54 82.97
3 45 A lan SMITH Mallock Mk18/21 10 00:12:29.97 39.32 126.69 78.72 1:11.65 10 132.61 82.40
4 36 B Patrick MURPHY Crossle 42S 10 00:12:30.51 39.86 126.60 78.66 1:09.53 10 136.65 84.91
5 71 B Rupert RUSSELL Van Diemen RF%4 10 00:12:31.81 41.16 126.38 78.53 1:10.62 9 134.54 83.60
6 9 A Dave THOMPSON Mallock Mk20B 10 00:12:52.36 1:01.71 123.01 76.44 1:13.93 9 128.52 79.85
7 27 B Dallas JACKSON shrike P15 10 00:13:31.54 1:40.89 117.08 72.75 1:13.87 9 128.62 79.92
8 72 B Jonathan LOADER Tiga SC84 9 00:11:51.91 1 LAP 120.11 74.63 1:14.29 7 127.89 79.47
9 8 B Nicholas BARNETT Lola T86/90 9 00:11:56.19 1 LAP 119.40 74.19 1:15.16 8 126.41 78.55

10 24 A lan WHITESIDE GRM2 9 00:11:59.89 1 LAP 118.78 73.81 1:15.41 9 125.99 78.29
11 28 B Lawrence PHILLIPS Royale RP37 9 00:12:26.55 1 LAP 114.54 71.17 1:17.64 7 122.37 76.04
12 51 B Philip HAYDON Lola 492 9 00:12:26.72 1 LAP 114.51 71.15 1:18.66 9 120.79 75.05
13 57 B Alan White ALDWORTH Lola T492 9 00:12:43.67 1 LAP 111.97 69.57 1:18.64 9 120.82 75.07
14 31 B Michael MASTERS Royale RP38 9 00:12:45.13 1 LAP 111.76 69.44 1:17.34 9 122.85 76.33
15 78 B John PHILLIPS Tiga SC79 9 00:12:48.10 1 LAP 111.33 69.17 1:19.17 6 120.01 74.57
NOT CLASSIFIED
41 A Peter COOMBS Coombs Sports 5C 4 00:06:55.91 D.N.F. 91.38 56.78 1:25.58 3 111.02 68.98
26 A David MEEK Mallock Mk24B 3 00:04:11.80 D.N.F. 113.20 70.34 1:17.32 3 122.88 76.35
99 A Alan DAVENPORT Haggispeed MkéD 3 00:04:33.82 D.N.F. 104.10 64.68 1:25.51 3 111.11 69.04
16 A David PEGLEY Lola T86-90 1 00:01:46.89 D.N.F. 88.89 55.23
3 A John WOODWARD Tiga SC87B 0 00:00:00.00
FASTEST LAP
2 A Andrew DARBY AJD Clubsport 1:08.75 on lap 9 138.20 KPH 85.87 MPH
36 B Patrick MURPHY Crossle 428 1:09.53 on lap 10 136.65 KPH 84.91 MPH

Non-starter - 6

UNISYS service

DATE - 14-08-99

750MC - SILVERSTONE

START - 17:48

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DAMP

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 18:05



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 11
750MC Formula 4

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 6 A John MOORE Jay 10 00:10:35.50 149.51 92.90 1:02.27 6 152.58 94.81
2 3 A Erwin SMIECH Reynard SF86 10 00:10:41.05 5.55 148.21 92.09 1:02.79 3 151.32 94.02
3 36 A Adrian BESWICK Davis T5 10 00:10:41.67 6.17 148.07 92.00 1:02.79 6 151.32 94.02
4 15 A Mike WEBBER Van Diemen FR90 10 00:10:42.18 6.68 147.95 91.93 1:02.73 5 151.46 94.11
5 88 B Mike WHATLEY Van Diemen RF82 10 00:10:42.24 6.74 147.94 91.92 1:02.32 9 152.46 94.73
6 66 B Andy BILLING Van Deimen RF82 10 00:10:49.46 13.96 146.29 90.90 1:03.09 7 150.60 93.58
7 32 A Garry CLEAVER Ray 10 00:10:50.02 14.52 146.17 90.82 1:02.90 10 151.05 93.86
8 44 B lain ROWLEY Argo JM14 10 00:10:55.03 19.53 145.05 90.13  1:03.44 7 149.77 93.06
9 17 B Nigel PAYNE Van Diemen RF82 10 00:10:55.68 20.18 144.91 90.04  1:03.60 4 149.39 92.83

10 22 C James BOLTON Delta T79SBR 10 00:10:59.52 24.02 144.06 89.51 1:04.11 6 148.20 92.09
11 82 B Stuart SMITH Van Diemen RF82 10 00:11:00.23 24.73 143.91 89.42 1:04.15 6 148.11 92.03
12 4 A Clive YORATH Delta T814 10 00:11:00.78 25.28 143.79 89.34 1:03.89 4 148.71 92.40
13 62 C Mat HOWARD Delta 10 00:11:02.55 27.05 143.40 89.11 1:04.23 3 147.93 91.91
14 54 B Gary DEXTER Van Diemen RF83 10 00:11:03.46 27.96 143.21 88.98  1:04.40 4 147.53 91.67
15 86 B Mark DUNHAM Van Diemen RF82 10 00:11:08.87 33.37 142.05 88.26 1:05.03 3 146.11 90.78
16 39 B Steven CONNOR Van Diemen RF82 10 00:11:12.70 37.20 141.24 87.76 1:05.27 5 145.57 90.45
17 25 C Steve GARDINER Reynard SF80 10 00:11:15.34 39.84 140.69 87.42  1:05.40 4 145.28 90.27
18 9 B Peter KENNERLEY Van Diemen RF82 10 00:11:16.49 40.99 140.45 87.27 1:05.31 4 145,48 90.39
19 30 B Stuart WRIGHT Van Diemen RF82 10 00:11:16.94 41.44 140.36 87.21 1:05.26 6 145.59 90.46
20 49 B Steve WONTNER Van Diemen RF83 10 00:11:17.58 42.08 140.22 87.13  1:05.41 8 145.26 90.26
21 12 C Graham WILLCOX Delta 179 10 00:11:17.69 42.19 140.20 87.11 1:04.98 7 146.22 90.85
22 51 C Stuart OLLEY Royale RP27 10 00:11:20.36 44.86 139.65 86.77 1:05.61 10 144.81 89.98
23 27 A David DAWSON Lotus/Ford 10 00:11:35.34 59.84 136.64 84.90 1:07.09 6 141.62 88.00
24 55 C Rodney GILDERSLEEVES Lola T580 10 00:11:36.25 1:00.75 136.46 84.79  1:06.55 4 142.77 88.71
25 40 B Ray GARDNER Van Diemen RF82 10 00:11:42.97 1:07.47 135.16 83.98 1:08.43 8 138.85 86.27
26 73 B John BELSEY Van Diemen RF82 9 00:10:35.94 1 LAP 134.46 83.55 1:08.07 7 139.58 86.73
27 80 A Peter MONK Dastle Mk12 9 00:10:36.30 1 LAP 134.39 83.50 1:07.42 7 140.93 87.57
28 96 B Roy WRIGHT Van Diemen RF82 9 00:10:47.01 1 LAP 132.16 82.12 1:08.97 6 137.76 85.60
29 37 C Paul FELLOWS Royale RP27 9 00:11:06.78 1 LAP 128.24 79.69 1:09.08 5 137.54 85.46
NOT CLASSIFIED
83 B Stuart BOYER Van Diemen RF83 9 00:09:48.84 .F. 145.22 90.23 1:03.72 7 149.11 92.65
99 A Charles ADRIAN Delta T92 CEA 7 00:08:13.39 .F. 134.80 83.76 1:05.42 4 145.23 90.24
34 B Alan KIRK Van Diemen RF81 6 00:06:58.75 .F. 136.14 84.59 1:06.90 3 142.02 88.25
FASTEST LAP

6 A John MOORE Jay 1:02.27 on lap 6 152.58 KPH 94.81 MPH

88 B Mike WHATLEY Van Diemen RF82 1:02.32 on lap 9 152.46 KPH 94.73 MPH

22 C James BOLTON Delta T79SBR 1:04.11 on lap 6 148.20 KPH 92.09 MPH

Non-starter - 52 74
Race stopped after leader had completed 11 laps-result @ 10

UNISYS service

DATE - 15-08-99

750MC - SILVERSTONE

START - 15:08

WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY

MST sports timing

ISSUED - 15:28



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 12
H.R. Owen Roadsports

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 23 C Andrew MARLER Lotus Elise 15 00:17:13.56 137.89 85.68 1:06.06 2 143.83 89.37
2 66 C Philip GLADMAN Lotus Elise 15 00:17:15.79 2.23 137.59 85.49 1:05.70 9 144.62 89.86
3 5 C John HAZZARD Lotus Esprit 15 00:17:19.70 6.14 137.08 85.17 1:07.76 7 140.22 87.13
4 19 C Richard LLOYD Morgan + 8 15 00:17:20.41 6.85 136.98 85.12 1:07.98 15 139.77 86.84
5 21 C Simon SCUFFHAM Lotus Elise 15 00:17:40.95 27.39 134.33 83.47 1:06.05 2 143.85 89.38
6 15 C Peter DAVEY Lotus Elise 15 00:17:51.96 38.40 132.95 82.61 1:09.87 3 135.98 84.49
7 13 C Chris ACKLAM Morgan +8 15 00:17:55.01 41.45 132.57 82.38 1:09.59 14 136.53 84.83
8 38 B Pat THOMAS Lotus Elan S1 15 00:17:57.97 44.41 132.21 82.15 1:10.34 2 135.08 83.93
9 70 B Stephen BAMFORD Datsun 2402 15 00:18:07.43 53.87 131.06 81.43 1:10.28 14 135.19 84.00

10 77 B Natasha BELL Lotus Elise 15 00:18:13.69 1:00.13 130.31 80.97 1:10.47 14 134.83 83.78
11 99 C Jason EKER Lotus Elise 14 00:17:26.58 1 LAP 127.10 78.97 1:12.97 8 130.21 80.90
12 16 A Pete RICHARDS Clan Crusader 14 00:17:37.88 1 LAP 125.74 78.13 1:13.57 9 129.15 80.25
13 84 B Stan LEITHEAD TVR Grantura 14 00:17:42.93 1 LAP 125.14 77.76 1:13.21 4 129.78 80.64
14 29 C Richard WINWARD G.W.Racing Porsche 91 14 00:17:44.61 1 LAP 124.94 77.63 1:12.89 9 130.35 80.99
15 97 C Chris VAREY Porsche 968CS 14 00:17:57.39 1 LAP 123.46 76.71 1:14.21 5 128.03 79.55
16 3 A Kevin GINGER Triumph Spitfire 14 00:19:26.96 1 LAP 113.99 70.83 1:13.60 10 129.09 80.21
17 10 B David HEALEY Lotus Europa S2 13 00:17:27.20 2 LAPS 117.95 73.29 1:16.85 3 123.63 76.82
18 53 E Geoff PARKINSON TVR 3000M 13 00:17:34.17 2 LAPS 117.17 72.80 1:14.11 4 128.20 79.66
19 36 C Tom WRZESIEN TVR 3000M 13 00:17:37.84 2 LAPS 116.76 72.55 1:18.27 4 121.39 75.43
20 63 B Nick COLE Lotus Elan S2 13 00:17:47.46 2 LAPS 115.71 71.90 1:18.18 4 121.53 75.51
21 35 A Roy ADAMS Ginetta G15 13 00:18:03.01 2 LAPS 114.05 70.86 1:20.26 8 118.38 73.56
22 33 A Bennet LONGMAN MG Midget 13 00:18:03.61 2 LAPS 113.98 70.82 1:19.91 7 118.90 73.88
23 24 A Neil BROWN Clan 12 00:17:21.77 3 LAPS 109.44 68.00 1:21.64 3 116.38 72.31
24 34 D David LONG Lotus Elan 12 00:17:23.02 3 LAPS 109.31 67.92 1:23.92 12 113.22 70.35
NOT CLASSIFIED
78 B Michael MASTERS Porsche 911 10 00:14:34.75 D.N.F. 108.62 67.49 1:23.08 5 114.36 71.06
14 A Brian COOK MG Midget 9 00:11:56.24 D.N.F. 119.39 74.18 1:15.78 4 125.38 77.90
FASTEST LAP

66 C Philip GLADMAN Lotus Elise 1:05.70 on lap 9 144.62 KPH 89.86 MPH

70 B Stephen BAMFORD Datsun 240z 1:10.28 on lap 14 135.19 KPH 84.00 MPH

16 A Pete RICHARDS Clan Crusader 1:13.57 on lap 9 129.15 KPH 80.25 MPH

53 E Geoff PARKINSON TVR 3000M 1:14.11 on tap &4 128.20 KPH 79.66 MPH

34 D David LONG Lotus Elan 1:23.92 on lap 12 113.22 KPH 70.35 MPH

Non-starter - 1 %é
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 15-08-99

START - 15:54

N

WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY

ISSUED - 16:18



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 14

Austin 7 Engined Handicap Race

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 77 Roger WINDLEY Cowley 8 00:12:19.03 102.85 63.91 1:20.32 7 118.29 73.50
2 1 Reg NICE Austin 7 Ulster Sport 8 00:12:27.50 8.47 101.68 63.18 1:38.04 7 96.91 60.22
3 38 Doug BUKIN Austin 7 8 00:12:30.33 11.30 101.30 62.94 1:34.98 4 100.03 62.16
4 4 Cliff RINGROSE WEV 750 8 00:12:31.39 12.36 101.16 62.85 1:22.82 5 114.72 71.28
5 32 David WHETTON Austin 750 Special 8 00:12:41.74 22.71 99.78 62.00 1:32.09 8 103.17 64.11
6 49 Graham GOODE A7 Special 8 00:13:07.89 48.86 96.47 59.94 1:33.56 7 101.55 63.10
7 23 Jean REES Rees Special 8 00:13:22.43 1:03.40 94.72 58.86 1:43.72 3 91.60 56.92
8 N Don RAWSON Austin Special 8 00:13:55.52 1:36.49 90.97 56.53 1:33.53 2 101.58 63.12
9 4 Ronnie HAINES Austin Single Seater 7 00:12:22.08 1 LAP  89.62 55.69 1:35.40 5 99.59 61.88

10 29 Frank TIEDEMAN Austin 7 Ulster 7 00:12:23.17 1 LAP  89.49 55.61 1:54.01 6 83.33 51.78
1M 72 Andrew OWEN Cooper Special No One 7 00:12:24.08 1 LAP 89.38 55.54 1:45.61 7 89.96 55.90
12 19 Herbert STILBORN Austin 7 Special 7 00:12:30.86 1 LAP 88.57 55.04 1:40.01 2 95.00 59.03
13 27 John TRUSLOVE Austin Works GP Racer 7 00:12:39.91 1 LAP  87.52 54.38 1:38.24 7 96.71 60.09
NOT CLASSIFIED
FASTEST LAP
77 Roger WINDLEY Cowley 1:20.32 on lap 7 118.29 KPH 73.50 MPH
Non-starter - 7 51
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing

DATE - 15-08-99

START - 16:21

WEATHER/TRACK - BRIGHT / DRY

ISSUED - 16:39



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 14 (2nd AMENDED)

Remarc Formula Vee

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME  BEHIND KPH  MPH  BEST LAP ON KPH  MPH
T 1 Ray MOORE Leastone JH0002 10 00:11:25.08 138.69 86.17 1:06.89 3 142.04 88.26
2 2 Jeremy CLARK Spyder GAC 10 00:11:25.10 0.02 138.68 86.17 1:07.22 3 141.35 87.83
3 6 Geoff COGAN Sheane Mk2 10 00:11:25.55 0.47 138.59 86.12 1:07.04 3 141.72 88.06
4 88  Guy BELLINGHAM Scarab Mk2 10 00:11:28.66 3.58 137.97 85.73 1:07.46 9 140.84 87.51
5 3 Ian JORDAN Royale RP26 10 00:11:29.04 3.96 137.89 85.68 1:07.00 9 141.81 88.11
6 20  Martyn DONN Scarab Mk3 10 00:11:29.40 4.32 137.82 85.63 1:07.10 9 141.60 87.98
77 Michele MAFFEI Spyder 98 10 00:11:29.62 4.54 137.77 85.61 1:07.13 9 141.53 87.94
8 45  Bill BURNETT Sheane 10 00:11:30.04 4.96 137.69 85.56 1:07.07 9 141.66 88.02
9 10  Jon RANDALL Kaimann 10 00:11:30.21 5.13 137.66 85.53 1:07.43 10 140.91 87.55

10 11 Dave JORDAN Sheane 98 10 00:11:32.32 7.24 137.24 85.27 1:07.20 8 141.39 87.85
1" 4 Martin BROWN Ray FV91 10 00:11:37.69  12.61 136.18 84.62 1:08.27 3 139.17 86.48
12 33 Lash McCALL Sheane GAC 10 00:11:40.09  15.01 135.71 84.33 1:07.40 7 140.97 87.59
13 68  Garry MACKENDER Spyder 10 00:11:41.02  15.94 135.53 84.22 1:07.99 5 139.74 86.83
14 47  John BOWLES Ray 978 10 00:11:42.27  17.19 135.29 84.07 1:08.22 10 139.27 86.54
15 37  Nik BAATZ Baatz GAC 10 00:11:42.63  17.55 135.22 84.02 1:08.00 10 139.72 86.82
16 75  Kevin GILLESPIE Leastone JHO2 10 00:11:49.73  24.65 133.87 83.18 1:08.55 5 138.60 86.12
17 65  Michael FENWICK Scarab 10 00:11:56.82  31.74 132.55 82.36 1:08.98 9 137.74 85.59
18 55  Philip SANTER Scarab 10 00:11:57.32  32.24 132.45 82.30 1:08.63 4 138.44 86.02
19 29  Simon READMAN Spyder 10 00:11:57.52  32.44 132.42 82.28 1:09.30 8 137.10 85.19
20 32 Rodger TAYLOR Sheane 10 00:11:57.87  32.79 132.35 82.24 1:09.17 8 137.36 85.35
21 34  John HARRISON ARI Mké 10 00:12:05.40  40.32 130.98 81.38 1:08.50 6 138.70 86.18
22 48  Bill ROY Scarab Mk2 10 00:12:05.51  40.43 130.96 81.37 1:10.22 5 135.31 84.07
23 77  John PALFREY Sheane FV 94 10 00:12:05.93  40.85 130.88 81.33 1:09.23 10 137.24 85.28
24 51  Alistair HESLOP Scarab Mk4 10 00:12:06.26  41.18 130.82 81.29 1:10.32 7 135.11 83.95
25 54 lan FULLER Rossallini 10 00:12:19.35 54.27 128.51 79.85 1:10.85 8 134.10 83.33
26 23 Andy METCALF Leastone 10 00:12:19.81 54.73 128.43 79.80 1:10.77 9 134.25 83.42
27 31  Geoff MOORE Ray/Sheane 97 10 00:12:20.02  54.94 128.39 79.78 1:11.16 5 133.52 82.96
28 21  Derek WILLETTS Falcon Mk2 10 00:12:20.21  55.13 128.36 79.76 1:10.48 8 134.81 83.76
29 8 Alan HARDING Leastone JH002 10 00:12:21.57  56.49 128.12 79.61 1:08.99 9 137.72 85.57
30 73  David BLYTH Sheane 99 10 00:12:26.18 1:01.10 127.33 79.12  1:11.51 7 132.87 82.56
31 27  Richard LAMB Predator 92 10 00:12:37.10 1:12.02 125.49 77.98 1:12.43 2 131.18 81.51
32 17  Tom WATSON Sheane FV/96 9 00:11:29.84 1 LAP 123.96 77.02 1:13.55 8 129.18 80.27
NOT CLASSIFIED
15 John STAPLETON Leastone JH002 4 00:05:03.76 D.N.F. 125.11 77.74 1:10.35 2 135.06 83.92
74 Karl LENNON Sheane 0 00:00:00.00
FASTEST LAP
1 Ray MOORE Leastone JH0002 1:06.89 on lap 3 142.04 KPH 88.26 MPH
No 88 reinstated in results
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing
\

DATE - 15-08-99

START - 16:46

WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY

ISSUED - 18:34



PROVISIONAL RESULT FOR RACE 15

Gold Arts/Lotus 7 Club 7 -Class C & D

POS NO. Cl DRIVER CAR LAPS RACE TIME BEHIND KPH MPH BEST LAP ON KPH MPH
1 6 C Neil TURNER Caterham Supersport 10 00:12:03.05 131.40 81.65 1:10.46 9 134.85 83.79
2 30 C Frazer GIBNEY Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:03.23 0.18 131.37 81.63 1:10.70 9 134.39 83.50
3 26 C Gareth EVANS Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:03.77 0.72 131.27 81.57 1:10.48 6 134.81 83.76
4 73 C Nicholas FAIRMAN Caterham 7 10 00:12:03.88 0.83 131.25 81.56 1:10.49 9 134.79 83.75
5 66 C Matthew BAILEY Caterham Super 7 10 00:12:04.48 1.43 131.15 81.49 1:10.56 9 134.65 83.67
6 8 C Paul BAILEY Caterham Super 7 10 00:12:04.52 1.47 131.14 81.48 1:10.49 9 134.79 83.75
7 36 C David LITCHFIELD Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:04.66 1.61 131.11 81.47 1:10.17 8 135.40 84.13
8 77 C lan BROWN Caterham Super 7 10 00:12:04.91 1.86 131.07 81.44 1:10.49 9 134.79 83.75
9 99 C Fenton RAMSAHOYE Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:05.15 2.10 131.02 81.41 1:10.14 10 135.46 84.17

10 74 C Simon FAIRMAN Caterham 7 10 00:12:07.54 4.49 130.59 81.15 1:10.81 9 134.18 83.37
11 7 C Ashley CROFT Caterham 7 10 00:12:08.07 5.02 130.50 81.09 1:10.61 6 134.56 83.61
12 37 C Adrian WATT Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:08.24 5.19 130.47 81.07 1:10.85 10 134.10 83.33
13 62 C Matthew SHIRES Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:08.99 5.94 130.33 80.98 1:11.06 9 133.71 83.08
14 24 C Chris BATTEN Caterham 7 10 00:12:09.16 6.11 130.30 80.96 1:10.64 7 134.50 83.57
15 79 C Peter CLARK Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:15.50 12.45 129.18 80.27 1:11.43 7 133.01 82.65
16 21 C Peter RATCLIFF Caterham 7 10 00:12:15.57 12.52 129.17 80.26 1:11.63 6 132.64 82.42
17 9 C Nigel HORSMAN Caterham 7 Supersport 10 00:12:16.33 13.28 129.03 80.18 1:11.56 4 132.77 82.50
18 22 C John BENFIELD Caterham 7 10 00:12:17.73 14.68 128.79 80.02 1:11.06 4 133.71 83.08
19 23 C William BROWN Caterham 7 10 00:12:26.36 23.31 127.30 79.10 1:10.99 3 133.84 83.16
20 42 C Derek PARKER Caterham Super 7 10 00:12:27.90 24.85 127.04 78.94 1:12.58 8 130.91 81.34
21 44 D lan WOODLAND Caterham Classic 10 00:12:28.52 25.47 126.93 78.87 1:12.38 7 131.27 81.56
22 15 D Mark GILES Caterham 7 Classic 10 00:12:28.76 25.71 126.89 78.85 1:12.18 10 131.63 81.79
23 59 C Peter JEFFS Caterham Supersports 10 00:12:30.00 26.95 126.68 78.72 1:12.57 10 130.92 81.35
24 88 C Ed TAYLOR Caterham 7 10 00:12:46.12 43.07 124.02 77.06 1:13.19 8 129.82 80.66
25 61 C James DUTSON Caterham Supersport 10 00:12:49.60 46.55 123.46 76.71 1:10.88 10 134.05 83.29
NOT CLASSIFIED
89 D Julian ATKINSON Caterham 7 9 00:11:53.90 D.N.F. 119.78 74.43 1:14.65 3 127.28 79.08
FASTEST LAP
99 C Fenton RAMSAHOYE Caterham 7 Supersport 1:10.14 on lap 10 135.46 KPH 84.17 MPH
15 D Mark GILES Caterham 7 Classic 1:12.18 on lap 10 131.63 KPH 81.79 MPH
%g
UNISYS service 750MC - SILVERSTONE MST sports timing
DATE - 15-08-99 START - 17:06 WEATHER/TRACK - CLOUDY / DRY ISSUED - 17:32



